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Organisateur : OCP & VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Moyenne : 39,35 km/h pour 100,5 km

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Cat Age Temps

1 14 MASSA Dylan VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open / U19 1 2:33:14

2 1 BEDINI Albin AVC AIX EN PROVENCE Open 1 0:00:01

3 58 CASTELAIN Remi BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Open 1 0:00:02

4 77 LEROY Victor TEYRAN BIKE Open 1 ''

5 2 FAVARD Gabin AVC AIX EN PROVENCE Open 1 ''

6 34 MENARD Florian VS HYEROIS Open 2 ''

7 117 VEDEL Gabin GUIDON SPRINTER CANALIEN CYCLING TEAM Open 2 0:00:04

8 143 TSUDA Yugi MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 0:00:05

9 6 MARSAN Luc AVC AIX EN PROVENCE Open 1 0:00:07

10 15 MATOSSIAN Sevane VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open / U19 2 0:00:24

11 110 BATONDOR Benoit V.S. ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS Open 1 0:01:38

12 35 PHILIPPE Rafael VS HYEROIS Open / U19 2 ''

13 7 SALAS Antonin AVC AIX EN PROVENCE Open 1 0:02:11

14 8 TREPIZUR Thomas AVC AIX EN PROVENCE Open 1 ''

15 18 SCHUT Robbe VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open / U19 2 ''

16 96 HIVART Benjamin V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS Open 1 ''

17 62 NOLLA Florian BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Open 1 ''

18 79 VAILLIER Hugo TEYRAN BIKE Open 1 ''

19 57 BOUR Gabriel BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Open / U19 2 ''

20 53 LEBRAULT Victor ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 ''

21 72 CHAPEL Nicolas TEYRAN BIKE Open 1 ''

22 108 CUVELIER Stéphane CORBAS LYON METROPOLE Open 1 ''

23 52 FERRI Nathan ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 ''

24 25 BARIOT Lohan SALON CYCLOSPORT Open / U19 3 ''

25 50 TAXY Esteban MS MANDELIEU Open / U19 3 ''

26 88 BONNET Louis CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS Open 1 ''

27 32 LENTINI Oscar VS HYEROIS Open 2 0:02:24

28 99 RUSSO Florian U.VELOCIPEDIQUE M-GALANTE Open 1 ''

29 140 MONGE Cédric U.VELOCIPEDIQUE M-GALANTE Open 1 #REF! 0:02:28

30 54 VAN HECKE Alex ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 3 0:02:34

31 91 FERRY Clément COURS LA VILLE CYCLISME Open 2 0:02:42

32 78 TOUBOUL Steeve TEYRAN BIKE Open 1 ''

33 45 WEISS Hugo OCC ANTIBES Open 1 0:02:54

34 113 HORNY Teano UC QUIMPERLOISE Open 2 0:03:01

35 47 KRAJCIK Julian MS MANDELIEU Open / U19 3 0:04:33

36 41 MICHEL Simon OCC ANTIBES Open 1 0:05:10

37 37 ROUAND Nathan VS HYEROIS Open / U19 3 0:05:18

38 44 SENE Ousmane OCC ANTIBES Open 1 ''

39 36 ROBIC Julien VS HYEROIS Open 1 ''

40 95 ROCCHI Timéo VC ROCHEVILLOIS Open / U19 2 0:05:27

41 104 COURTECUISSE Julien VELO CLUB ARLESIEN Open 3 ''

42 105 CLEMENT Guillaume VELO CLUB DE MARSEILLE Open 2 0:05:31

43 13 GIANI Alexis VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open / U19 2 0:06:53

44 19 SIMONOT Quentin VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open / U19 2 ''

45 71 BERNARD Adrien TEYRAN BIKE Open / U19 3 0:10:44

46 11 FRECHET Noé VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open / U19 2 ''
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Classement Points

Général Dossard Nom Prénom Club / Equipe Général

GPM N° 1 2 GPM

1 6 MARSAN LUC AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 10 6 ��

2 34 MENARD Florian VS HYEROIS 5 3 �

3 8 TREPIZUR Thomas AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 5 0 �

4 15 MATOSSIAN SEVANE VC LA POMME MARSEILLE 4 0 �

5 25 BARIOT Lohan SALON CYCLOSPORT 3 0 �

6 36 ROBIC JULIEN VS HYEROIS 3 0 �

7 1 BEDINI ALBIN AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 2 0 �

8 35 PHILIPPE Rafael VS HYEROIS 0 2 �

9 117 VEDEL Gabin GUIDON SPRINTER CANALIEN CYCLING TEAM0 1 �
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Classement Points

Général Dossard Nom Prénom Club / Equipe Général

Rush N° 1 2 Rush

1 6 MARSAN LUC AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 5 8 ��

2 36 ROBIC JULIEN VS HYEROIS 9 3 ��

3 8 TREPIZUR Thomas AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 8 0 �

4 15 MATOSSIAN SEVANE VC LA POMME MARSEILLE 4 0 �

5 2 FAVARD Gabin AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 0 1 �

6 35 PHILIPPE Rafael VS HYEROIS 1 0 �
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